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INVESTMENT
HIGHLIGHTS

High-Quality Low-Rise Office Building

Hamilton Place is one of the highest quality low-rise office buildings in the 190th Street office
submarket , offering outstanding curb appeal, construction quality, adjacent parking, attractive
atrium-style lobbies, on-site food service and a well landscaped courtyard with a water feature.
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Kevin Shannon

Co-Head, U.S. Capital Markets
t 310-491-2005
kevin.shannon@nmrk.com
CA RE Lic. #00836549

Jonathan Firestone
Co-President,

Global Debt & Structured Finance

t 310-709-4910
jonathan.firestone@nmrk.com
CA RE Lic. #01461911

Henry Cassiday
Director

t 808-291-2509
henry.cassiday@nmrk.com
CA RE Lic. #01970771

Ken White

Vice Chairman

t 310-491-2006
ken.white@nmrk.com
CA RE Lic. #01788506

Blake Thompson

Vice Chairman, Global Debt

& Structured Finance

t 626-665-5005
blake.thompson@nmrk.com
CA RE Lic. #01844205

Ryan Plummer

Executive Managing Director
t 310-407-6526
ryan.plummer@nmrk.com
CA RE Lic #01765854

Bill Bloodgood

Executive Managing Director
t 310-491-2039
bill.bloodgood@nmrk.com
CA RE Lic #01152045
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Andrew Jennison

Vice Chairman

t 310-407-6518
andrew.jennison@nmrk.com
CA RE Lic #01275687

Daniel Pickart

Senior Managing Director

t 310-407-6515
daniel.pickart@nmrk.com
CA RE Lic #01914551
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The broker for a purchaser of the property shall be entitled to receive a real estate commission only in the event that broker and the property’s owner execute a written commission agreement containing the manner of calculation of that commission and all conditions to its payment, and the satisfaction of those conditions. Absent a written
agreement to the contrary between that broker and Newmark Knight Frank (Newmark) that broker shall not look to Newmark for payment of such a commission or any other compensation. Although all information furnished regarding property for sale, lease, or financing has been obtained from sources deemed to be reliable, that information
has not been verified by Newmark and no express representation is made nor is any to be implied as to the accuracy thereof. That information is subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice and to any special conditions imposed by Newmark'’s client.



